 WE MAKE IT EASY. kele.com 888-397-5353 USAMarch 2014
* Output
2-10VDC
Jump J5 Pins 2-3
4-20mA
Jump J5 Pins 1-2
2
4

7
When you need it right, right now, call Kele.kele.com888-397-5353 USA March 2014
ORDERING INFORMATION
Refrigerant Gas Monitor
QIRF Series
	 			   RELATED PRODUCTS
T-101	 1/4" OD black poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)
NIOSHSCBA	 Self-contained breathing apparatus kit
691-K0A	 Control transformer, 120:24 VAC, 40 VA, Class 2
DCP-1.5-W	 Power supply, 24 VAC IN to 24 VDC OUT
QIRF-0R11X-0 Single Zone Refrigerant monitor of R-11
QIRF-0R22X-0 Single Zone Refrigerant monitor of R-22
QIRF-123X-0 Single Zone Refrigerant monitor of R-123
QIRF-134AX-0 Single Zone Refrigerant monitor of R-134a
QIRF-404AX-0 Single Zone Refrigerant monitor of R-404a
QIRF-407CX-0 Single Zone Refrigerant monitor of R-407c
QIRF-410AX-0 Single Zone Refrigerant monitor of R-410a
QIRF-507AX-0 Single Zone Refrigerant monitor of R-507a
QIRF-R114X-0 Single Zone Refrigerant monitor of R-114
QIRF-R116X-0 Single Zone Refrigerant monitor of R-116
NEW!
GAS & SPECIALTY SENSORS
442
NEW!